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Acro Foly's
Chartres, France 17th june 2018

Classic Minime Senior Mixed

Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry
1 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA
2 1020670002935 Besnard Antony FRA
3 1040670000467 Hirsch Raphael FRA
4 2850670006354 Vermeulen Aurelie FRA
5 1030670002651 Pouliquen Nicolas FRA

Classic Benjamin Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
2 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA
3 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA
4 2060670004526 Hermance Romane FRA
5 2050670000995 Khenissi Myriam FRA
6 2050670000994 Renaud Lise FRA

Classic Poussin Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
2 2070670006355 Voitout Mélanie FRA
3 1070670004525 Breton Mathis FRA
4 1080670006353 Bourgeoi Felix FRA
5 1080670003069 Vermeulen Nathael FRA
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Speed Slalom Senior Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
2 1800670002646 Thevenot Denis FRA
3 1860670002648 Meyer Michel FRA
4 2850670006354 Vermeulen Aurelie FRA
5 1840670006356 Hulot Damien FRA

Speed Slalom Minime Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA
2 1030670001344 Le Matoc'H Martin FRA
3 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA
4 1030670002651 Pouliquen Nicolas FRA
5 1020670002935 Besnard Antony FRA
6 1040670004523 De Saint-Leger Melvil FRA
7 1040670000467 Hirsch Raphael FRA
8 2040670006357 Pujol Weline FRA

Speed Slalom Benjamin Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann Ctry
2 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA
3 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA
4 2050670000994 Renaud Lise FRA
5 2060670004526 Hermance Romane FRA
6 2050670000995 Khenissi Myriam FRA

Speed Slalom Poussin Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
2 2070670006355 Voitout Mélanie FRA
3 1070670004525 Breton Mathis FRA
4 1080670003069 Vermeulen Nathael FRA
5 1080670006353 Bourgeoi Felix FRA


	WSSA

